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Open Combined (Overall)
Place Handler Dog Club FS1 TC1 FS2 Total WCP Scoresheet

1 Todd Murnan  Grit D2ISC 37.2 18.0 36.3 165.0 100.0

2 Jeff Hill  Muse D2ISC 35.8 17.5 35.8 160.7 95.0

3 Kirby McIlveen  Torch D2ISC 38.3 8.0 37.0 158.6 90.0

4 Todd Murnan  Bella D2ISC 35.1 13.0 36.7 156.6 85.0

5 Ellie Stivers  Presto Changeo D2ISC 35.6 12.5 35.1 153.9 80.0

6 Todd Murnan  Glock D2ISC 34.2 18.5 33.3 153.5 75.0

7 Kirby McIlveen  Flash D2ISC 37.1 6.5 35.4 151.5 70.0

8 Jeff Hill  Enzo D2ISC 35.9 8.5 34.4 149.1 65.0

9 Kirby McIlveen  Sketch D2ISC 34.5 4.0 34.5 142.0 60.0

10 LylaClare Kosobucki  Buckeye Elliott DDE 33.2 11.5 29.9 137.7 55.0

11 Cheryl Kamikubo  Riley D2ISC 32.1 10.0 74.2 50.0

12 Pat Erikson  Abby D2ISC 31.1 10.0 72.2 45.0

13 LylaClare Kosobucki  Elsee DDE 31.8 8.0 71.6 40.0

14 Kirby McIlveen  Blitz D2ISC 32.5 4.5 69.5 35.0

15 Michael Bradvica  Candy DDE 29.2 9.0 67.4 30.0

16 Robert Gutierrez  Lanakila D2ISC 27.3 9.0 63.6 25.0

17 David Procida  Red Ryder DDE 26.8 7.0 60.6 20.0

18 BJ McEvilly  Summer 27.0 6.5 60.5 15.0

19 Pat Dunn  Lupi D2ISC 27.6 3.5 58.7 10.0
Total Score is 2x FS1 plus TC1 plus 2x FS2
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Open Freestyle

Place Handler Dog D I S C FS1 D I S C FS2 FS Total Scoresheet

1 Kirby McIlveen  Torch 9.5 9.5 9.7 9.6 38.3 9.4 9.1 9.3 9.2 37.0 75.3

2 Todd Murnan  Grit 9.7 9.3 8.7 9.5 37.2 9.6 9.0 8.6 9.1 36.3 73.5

3 Kirby McIlveen  Flash 9.3 9.5 9.1 9.2 37.1 8.9 9.1 8.6 8.8 35.4 72.5

4 Todd Murnan  Bella 9.0 8.5 8.8 8.8 35.1 9.5 9.0 8.9 9.3 36.7 71.8

5 Jeff Hill  Muse 9.0 8.8 9.0 9.0 35.8 9.1 8.8 8.9 9.0 35.8 71.6

6 Ellie Stivers  Presto Changeo 8.7 9.0 8.9 9.0 35.6 8.5 8.8 8.9 8.9 35.1 70.7

7 Jeff Hill  Enzo 9.0 8.8 9.1 9.0 35.9 8.7 8.3 8.9 8.5 34.4 70.3

8 Kirby McIlveen  Sketch 8.3 8.5 9.0 8.7 34.5 8.7 8.3 8.7 8.8 34.5 69.0

9 Todd Murnan  Glock 8.9 8.5 8.3 8.5 34.2 8.7 8.3 7.9 8.4 33.3 67.5

10
LylaClare Kosobucki 

Buckeye Elliott 9.1 8.0 8.0 8.1 33.2 8.4 6.5 7.5 7.5 29.9 63.1

11 Kirby McIlveen  Blitz 7.8 8.7 8.0 8.0 32.5 32.5

12 Cheryl Kamikubo  Riley 7.5 8.2 8.3 8.1 32.1 32.1

13
LylaClare Kosobucki 

Elsee 8.0 8.0 7.9 7.9 31.8 31.8

14 Pat Erikson  Abby 7.5 7.9 7.8 7.9 31.1 31.1

15 Michael Bradvica  Candy 7.0 7.5 7.4 7.3 29.2 29.2

16 David Procida  Air Abby 7.8 6.0 7.6 7.2 28.6 28.6

17 Pat Dunn  Lupi 7.5 6.5 6.7 6.9 27.6 27.6

18 Robert Gutierrez  Lanakila 7.0 6.0 7.4 6.9 27.3 27.3

19 BJ McEvilly  Summer 6.8 7.0 6.5 6.7 27.0 27.0

20 David Procida  Red Ryder 6.0 7.0 6.9 6.9 26.8 26.8
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Open T & C

Place Handler Dog Club TC1 TC2 Total Scoresheet

1 Todd Murnan  Glock D2ISC 18.5 17.0 35.5

2 Jeff Hill  Muse D2ISC 17.5 16.0 33.5

3 Todd Murnan  Grit D2ISC 18.0 11.0 29.0

4 Todd Murnan  Bella D2ISC 13.0 13.0 26.0

5 Karl Kristkeitz  Laker D2ISC 14.0 7.5 21.5

6 Ellie Stivers  Presto Changeo D2ISC 12.5 7.0 19.5

7 Al Erikson  Fred D2ISC 11.0 7.0 18.0

8 Pat Erikson  Abby D2ISC 10.0 7.5 17.5

9 LylaClare Kosobucki  Buckeye Elliott DDE 11.5 5.5 17.0

10 Cheryl Kamikubo  Riley D2ISC 10.0 5.0 15.0

10 Benny Wong  Skid D2ISC 10.0 5.0 15.0

12 Robert Gutierrez  Lanakila D2ISC 9.0 9.0

12 Michael Bradvica  Candy DDE 9.0 9.0

14 Robert Gutierrez  Iniki D2ISC 8.5 8.5

14 Jeff Hill  Enzo D2ISC 8.5 8.5

16 Kirby McIlveen  Torch D2ISC 8.0 8.0

16 LylaClare Kosobucki  Elsee DDE 8.0 8.0

18 David Procida  Red Ryder DDE 7.0 7.0

19 BJ McEvilly  Summer 6.5 6.5

19 Kirby McIlveen  Flash D2ISC 6.5 6.5

21 Robert Gutierrez  Nike D2ISC 5.5 5.5

22 Cheryl Kamikubo  Disney D2ISC 5.0 5.0

23 Kirby McIlveen  Blitz D2ISC 4.5 4.5

23 Ellie Stivers  Double J Wizard D2ISC 4.5 4.5

25 Kirby McIlveen  Sketch D2ISC 4.0 4.0

26 Pat Dunn  Lupi D2ISC 3.5 3.5

26 David Procida  Joker DDE 3.5 3.5

28 Benny Wong  Jett D2ISC 2.5 2.5
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UFO Major: SoCal Disc Dog Challenge
Covina, CA, April 12th, 2014
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Intermediate Freestyle

Place Handler Dog D I S C FS1 D I S C FS2 FS Total Scoresheet

1 Melissa Harms  Beau 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 25.5 6.8 6.0 5.9 6.3 25.0 50.5

2 Melissa Harms  Rose 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.6 21.1 6.3 5.0 5.5 5.8 22.6 43.7
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Intermediate T & C

Place Handler Dog Club TC1 TC2 Total Scoresheet

1 Andy Thonet  Rocket D2ISC 6.5 7.5 14.0

2 Alan Kamikubo  Disney D2ISC 6.5 2.5 9.0

3 Paula Starr  Isabella 6.5 0.0 6.5

4 Melissa Harms  Beau D2ISC 4.5 1.5 6.0

5 Julia Kosobucki  Buckeye Elliott DDE 5.5 0.0 5.5

6 Melissa Harms  Rose D2ISC 0.0 2.0 2.0
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Hosted by Disc Dogs in Southern California
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NTC

Place Handler Dog Club TC1 TC2 Total Scoresheet

1 Kevin Harms  Beau D2ISC 5.0 5.5 10.5

2 Rod Hansen  Chrissie 5.5 4.5 10.0

3 Kevin Harms  Rose D2ISC 5.0 3.5 8.5

4 Pam Lucado  Brody D2ISC 4.0 3.5 7.5

5 Taline Cole  Action D2ISC 4.5 2.5 7.0

6 Taline Cole  Annie D2ISC 1.0 1.0 2.0

7 Mary Mccoy  Dutches D2ISC 0.0 0.0

Open Combined Open FS Open TC Int. FS Int. T&C Novice T&C
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